m 1390 SUPER ADVENTURE R OT 2025 <2025><US><F9975Y7>
ABS
77625

e

ol g Oe

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 AB62642031044 ABS Modulator refill 1.00
2 A62642033000 ABS anti-rotation lock 1.00
3 A62642040030 Cover ABS modulator bracket 1.00
4 A62642040010 ABS module holder cmpl. 1.00
5 62142041100 Damper 40 SHORE 3.00
6 61305069000 Bushing 8.5X11X29 3.00
7 0145830501400 Flat-head screw ISO 14583-M5x1 3.00
8 A62642001000 Brake line pump front 1.00
9 A62642003000 Brake line brake caliper front 1.00




10 A62642004000 Brake line brake caliper rear 1.00
11 A62642002000 Brake line pump rear 1.00
12 62113020100 banjo bolt M10x1x19.5 8.00
13 0603100141 sealing ring DIN 7603 10x14x1 ONLY FOR LC4 16.00
ADVENTURE
14 69008021160 special screw M5x12 1.00
15 61913046000 Bracket for brake line M5 2.00
16 0014050163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X16 WS=6 2.00
17 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 2.00
18 0738060101 Oval head screw ISK ISO7380 M6 1.00
19 0025060306S HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 2.00
22 60342020000 Phonic wheel ABS 1.00
23 60142021100 Phonic wheel ABS, rear 1.00
24 A61042025000 Wheel speed sensor DF30 1.00
25 014580060166 Cap head bold ISO 14580 M6x16 2.00
26 A60742025000 Wheel speed sensor 1.00
27 60111094100 BAR SPACER 4/7 BLACK 1.00
28 61342046000 Support ABS-pipe d7.5 3.00




